





Seller Paid Buyer Broker Compensation Notice

(Recommended for use with Listing Agreement in Montgomery County, MD and Washington, DC)

This Broker Compensation Notice can be made available to Buyer Brokers and prospective Buyers. The optimal time to present this Notice is prior to Buyer's first Broker-accompanied showing of subject property.

| This Notice is given in accordance | with the Listi | ng Agreement dated | Sept 4 | 2024 _ between |
|---|------------------|-----------------------------|-----------|---|
| Melissa Warren | (Seller) and | _`Coldwell Banker RB | | (Listing Broker) for Address |
| 421 G St NE W/DC 20002 | | | | , Zip |
| Listing Broker has been authorized by compensation to the Buyer Broker as f | • | — fer compensation to Bu | ıyer Brok | er. Seller makes an offer of |
| Offer of Compensation: Offers of Coany membership organization with what | • | | prescribe | d by law or established by |
| Seller hereby offers the Buyer Broker | a cooperating co | ompensation of: | | |
| | s price; OR | | | |
| □ \$ | ; OR | | | |
| □% of the sales | s price AND \$_ | | | |
| | | | | |
| Tom Faison dottop ver 09/05/24 9: AXKO-6PM | | Melissa G. Warren | v | dotloop verified 09/05/24 9:47 AM EDT 7Y6R-DSIR-WQXG-6YJ6 |
| Listing Agent | Date | Seller | | Date |
| Listing Broker | Date | Seller | | Date |